
TxLaBRA THURSDAY #3 SALTY SUMMER NIGHTS Time $$$ pts

barrels# 7/21/2022 T2 ARENA

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

OPEN : 69 ENTRIES SALTY BONUS pts

1D 23 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS COMPROMISING LEVIS 15.626 $194.00 $50 5

1D 61 MICHELLE TRAHAN ROCKS 15.647 $97.00 0

1D 4 MICHELLE TRAHAN MILLIE 15.647 $97.00 0

1D 3 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS BR THIS NICK GIVE A FLIT 15.833 0

1D 47 EMMA BERRY MAGGIE 15.940 0

1D 5 GRACELANN BROWN SISTER 16.092 4

1D 60 JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 16.104 3

2D 66 GRACELANN BROWN RUBY 16.137 $194.00 $50 5

2D 67 PAITYN BERKLUND NEVA 16.285 $116.00 0

2D 34 MICHELLE TRAHAN NORMAS SOCKS FULL OF HOPE 16.395 $78.00 0

2D 12 ASPEN GRANT QUESO 16.474 0

2D 52 REAGAN ROGERS ICANDUTHAT 16.620 0

2D 55 JEANNICE MANN JAKE 16.624 0
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

3D 8 JADEN AUCLAIRE KID 16.680 $194.00 0

3D 56 LAUREN WHITE GOAT 16.697 $116.00 0

3D 68 BRILEY BROWN MAGNUM MAGNOLIAS 16.727 $78.00 5

3D 39 ISABELLA ABSHIRE GEORGE 16.767 4

3D 29 JADEN AUCLAIRE BMAN 16.800 0

3D 31 JENTRI HAIVALA HORSE 16.803 0

3D 35 BROOKE MITCHELL DREAM 16.820 3

3D 44 LUCCHESSE TOBIAS BIG JOSIE 16.875 2

3D 36 JENNA COX RENO 16.887 1

3D 46 EMMA JONASSON MOON 16.904

3D 43 KELLY MUDD BECKY 16.905

3D 20 CARLY MARSHALL MEAGAN 16.908

3D 58 PRESLEY SIMINO LACEY 16.913

3D 53 SHELBY ADAMS DASH 16.921

3D 51 BROOKE DILLON BELLA 17.033

3D 11 HUNTER FREEMAN CORONA 17.046

3D 65 SIERRA MURPHY MOLLY 17.168

3D 41 CARLEE DUPUY M&M 17.197

3D 50 DESTANE FINDLEY SPIDER 17.203

3D 48 BAYLA JOHNSON FEFE 17.207

3D 40 GRACYN GONZALES ROSIE 17.213

3D 69 PRESLEY SIMINO HONEY 17.333

3D 33 MEGAN DAUGHENBAUGH HR DASH TA MOONLIGHT 17.327

3D 26 TINA SIMMONS FAMOUS LIL LINDY 17.327



TxLaBRA THURSDAY #3 SALTY SUMMER NIGHTS Time $$$ pts

barrels# 7/21/2022 T2 ARENA

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T2 - Orange, TX 

4D 7 BROOKE MITCHELL BONNIE 17.659 $194.00 5

4D 54 ANDI DEMENT BUCK 17.682 $116.00 0

4D 15 CHELSEA CRIPPS CADILLAC 17.851 $78.00 4

4D 14 KAYCIE CAIN LITTLE MO COCOA 17.854 0

4D 19 MIRANDA KELTZ DASH 17.925 3

4D 9 BRIDGER RAY GHOST 17.969 2

4D 42 CHELSEA CRIPPS PEANUT 17.994 0

4D 28 DARRIN WOODCOCK PORSCHER 18.041 0

4D 49 JESSICA RAY SALLY 18.059 1

4D 22 KALI ROLLINS MERCEDES 18.072

4D 25 EVA TERRELL GLIMMER 18.092

4D 10 EMMA JONASSON TOPPER 18.105

4D 32 SYDNEY SAVOIE BELLA 18.170

4D 37 BRILEY BROWN SWEET POCO GUNSMOKE 18.201

4D 17 ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLAZE 18.220

4D 1 LAUREN RICKERT MAY 18.454

4D 57 CARLY MARSHALL PC JUDGE ON FIRE 18.784

4D 64 MEGAN DAUGHENBAUGH ROYAL BLACK PEARL 19.338

4D 21 MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 19.352

4D 16 BRYN JONES DUTTON 19.434

4D 30 RORY DIE DUSTY 19.448

4D 38 GRACELANN BROWN DOLLY 21.193

4D 18 SARAH WIMBERLEY KRUSH 21.874

4D 13 ALEXIS MCCLAIN DANCING AT MIDNITE 22.262

4D 59 MARISSA WATERS TREASURE 22.268

4D 27 JACEE EBARB WACO 22.363

4D 63 RIGLEE SIMINO CALLIE 22.386

4D 6 BAILEY MANNING RED 23.831

4D 2 LINDA HAMMONDS PEARL 28.222

NT 24 HAILEY BOURQUE DOLLY BP

NT 45 HALIE FONTENOT PROPOSING ON IMPULSE BP

NT 62 KACI MOORE HORSE1 BP

TOTAL PAYOUT:  OPEN $1,552.00
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YOUTH 3-D: Side Pot 22 ENTRIES: (age 17 & under @ 4-14-22)

YTH 1D GRACELANN BROWN SISTER 16.092 $66.00 5

YTH 1D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 16.104 $44.00 4

YTH 1D GRACELANN BROWN RUBY 16.137 0

YTH 1D PAITYN BERKLND NEVA 16.285 0

YTH 1D ISABELLA ABSHIRE GEORGE 16.767 3

YTH 1D PRESLEY SIMINO LACEY 16.913 0

YTH 1D SHELBY ADAMS DASH 16.921 0

YTH 1D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 17.033 2

YTH 2D DESTANE FINDLEY SPIDER 17.203 $66.00 0

YTH 2D BAYLA JOHNSON FEFE 17.207 $44.00 0

YTH 2D GRACYN GONZALES ROSIE 17.213 5

YTH 2D PRESLEY SIMINO HONEY 17.333 0

YTH 2D MIRANDA KELTZ DASH 17.925 4

YTH 2D BRIDGER RAY GHOST 17.969 3

YTH 3D EVA TERRELL GLIMMER 18.092 $66.00 5

YTH 3D ABIGELLE CHAMPAGNE BLAZE 18.220 $44.00 4

YTH 3D LAUREN RICKERT MAY 18.454 0

YTH 3D BRYN JONES DUTTON 19.434 0

YTH 3D RORY DIE DUSTY 19.448 0

YTH 3D GRACELANN BROWN DOLLY 21.193 3

YTH 3D RIGLEE SIMINO CALLIE 22.386 0

YTH`NT HAILEY BOURQUE DOLLY NT

TOTAL PAYOUT: YOUTH $330.00
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OPEN POLES 2-D : 14 ENTRIES: (2 second split)

PLS 1D PRESLEY SIMINO LACEY 20.741 $63.00 0

1D JENNA COX NORMAS SOCKS FULL OF HOPE 21.884 $42.00 5

1D GRACYN GONZALES FLASH 22.005 4

1D CARLEE DUPUY M&M 22.505 3

1D BROOKE DILLON BELLA 22.699 2

2D ISABELLA ABSHIRE GOERGE 22.790 $63.00 5

2D EMMA JONASSON MOON 23.354 $42.00 4

2D JESSICA RAY SALLY 23.364 3

2D DESTANE FINDLEY SPIDER 23.948 0

2D JAYDEN GUIDRY OAKLEY 26.126 2

2D CHLOE LITTLE REMMY 26.630 0

2D RIGLEE SIMINO CALLIE 27.315 0

2D BRIDGER RAY GHOST 28.952 1

2D EMMA BERRY BLUE 29.604

TOTAL PAYOUT: POLES $210.00

SENIOR 3-D: Side Pot 3 ENTRIES: ( 1 1/2 second split) (age 45 & over @ 4-14-22)

SR 1D JEANNICE MANN 16.624 $17.00 0

SR 2D MARY GILSTRAP ROOSTER 19.352 $17.00 5

SR 2D LINDA HAMMONDS PEARL 28.222 4

TOTAL PAYOUT:  SR $34.00


